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Admiral Round Chandelier
By Eurofase

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6780 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39.88

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

Technical Information

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/170W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 61.75"W x 2"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 170W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Matte Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Gold

Specifications

Description

The Admiral Round Chandelier features a clean
and simple design with an industrial flair. A Black
mesh shade extends around the fixture with Gold
embellishments throughout. Available in two
sizes. ETL listed, dry locations. Title 24 compliant.

Shown in matte black / gold

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT
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